Effective Date: January 11th, 2022

STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RECORD

2022 Jan 20 8:40 AM

	LICENSE OR PERMIT BOND
	Bond No. 65748099
	$\downarrow$
KNOW ALL PERSONS BY THE	ESE PRESENTS, that we, Capricorn Diversified Systems, LLC (Company Name)
23399 Commerce Drive, B4,	, Farmington Hills, MI 48335 ,as Principal
irmly bound unto The Board of Com County, Indiana, hereinafter called	(Owner's Name and Full Address) WY, with its principal office at Sioux Falls, South Dakota, as Surety, are held and unissioners of the County of Lake, State of Indiana, and all cities and towns in Lake Obligee, in the penal sum of Five Thousand Dollars (\$5,000.00), for the payment of we do hereby bind ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors and by these presents.
Signed and sealed this11t	th day of January , 2022
WHEREAS, the said Obligee ha	as granted or is about to grant to the said Principal a license or permit to engage in
he business of Low Voltage W	Wiring (Type of Business)
	(Type of Duamees)
1	
n said Laka County, Indiana, then t	(Type of Business) this obligation shall be void, otherwise to be and remain in full force and effect.
PROVIDED, HOVEVER, that t	'(2)
FOVIDED, HOTEVER, that the standard upon the conjugation of the conjug	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writte is in advance of its intention to do so.  **ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount
THE TY HOPEVER, that to the work the objection (10) days are the control of the c	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writte is in advance of its intention to do so.  ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number o
RETUDED HOTSUER, that the standard was the object of the o	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writte s in advance of its intention to do so.  ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount anuary 11th., 2022 to January 11th., 2023  Caption Diversified Systems, LLC Combany Name Company Name Compa
P. DAHL	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writte is in advance of its intention to do so.  ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount sanuary 11th., 2022 to January 11th., 2023  Capticorn Diversitied Systems, LIC Company Name C
RETUDED HOTSUER, that the standard was the object of the o	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writte is in advance of its intention to do so.  gregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount annuary 11th, 2022, to January 11th, 2023.  Capticorn Diversified Systems, LLC Company Mannuary 11th, 2023.  Principal
Term THOMES.  My Commission Expires Jun  My Commission Expires Jun  P. DAHL  Only 100 December 1	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writters in advance of its intention to do so.  Surgegate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of the number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount annuary 11th, 2022, to January 11th, 2023.  Capricorn Diversified Systems, LIC Company Name  WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, Surety By
RETUDED HOTSUER, that the standard of the stan	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writters in advance of its intention to do so.  ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount anuary 11th., 2022, to January 11th., 2023.  Gapticorn Diversified Systems, LLC Company Name.  Principal  WESTERN STRETY COMPANY, Surety By
SECULDED HOUSEVER, that the second his control of the second his contr	the Surety shall have the right to terminate its liability hereunder by serving writters in advance of its intention to do so.  ggregate liability of the Surety to any and all persons, regardless of the number of number of years this bond remains in force, shall in no event exceed the amount anuary 11th., 2022, to January 11th., 2023.  Gapticorn Diversified Systems, LLC Company Name.  Principal  WESTERN STRETY COMPANY, Surety By

## NOT AN OFFICIAL DOCUMENT

# Western Surety Company

## POWER OF ATTORNEY

KNOW ALL		

That WESTERN SURETY COMPANY, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of South Dakota, and authorized and licensed to do business in the States of Alabama, Alaska, Arizona, Arkansas, California, Colorado, Connectiout, Delaware, District of Columbia, Florida, Georgia, Hawaii, Idaho, Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Kansas, Kentucky, Louisiana, Maine, Manyland, Massachusetts, Michigan, Minnesota, Mississippi, Missouri, Montana, Nebraska, Nevada, New Hampshire, New Jersey, New Mexico, New York, North Carolina, North Dakota, Ohio, Oklahoma, Orgen, Pennsylvania, Rhode Island, South Carolina, South Dakota, Tennessee, Texas, Utah, Vermont, Virginia, Washington, West Virginia, Wisconsin, Wyoming, and the United States of America, does hereby make, constitute and appoint

	Paul T.	Bruflat	of	Sio	ux Falls
State of	South	Dakota	its regularly elected	Vice Pr	resident ,
	Fact, with full po	ower and authorit	y hereby conferred upon him to	sign, execute, ackno	owledge and deliver for and on
its behalf as Su	rety and as its a	act and deed, the	following bond:		
			1.		
One Low	Voltage Wir:	ing County of	Lake		
bond with bond	number6574	18099			
	Q		-h		
		ed Systems, I	s 5,000.00		
			ne following is a true and exact cop	y of Section 7 of the by	-laws of Western Surety Company
Section 7	I now in force, to-v	e undertakings P	owers of Attorney, or other obligati	ions of the corporation	shall be executed in the corporate
name of the Cor	nnany by the Pre-	ident Secretary	ny Assistant Secretary Treasurer	or any Vice President.	or by such other officers as the
Board of Directo	ors may authorize	The President,	any Vice President, Secretary, ar	ry Assistant Secretary,	or the Treasurer may appoint e Company. The corporate seal is
Attorneys-in-Fac	t or agents who si	nali nave authority v honds, policies, i	indertakings. Powers of Attorney of	other obligations of the	corporation. The signature of any
such officer and	the corporate seal	may be printed by	facsimile.		
I- 1454	- 104 the	and MESTERS	CURETY COMPANY has	naused these press	ents to be executed by its
In vvitnes	e President	salu VVESTERI	the corporate seal affixed this	11th day of	January
2022	0 120020011			_	
ATTEST	_		w w	ESTERNSU	RETYCOMPANY
ALIESI	On 1	1.	4/-		-() 114
	(12 A	oitheiser	By By	1 al 1.	Buft
	V OP.	Leitheiser, Assista	nt Secretary		Paul T Bruflat, Vice President
					AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O
					THE SURFE CHE
					19 -00p. 94
			OLI		15 OK 15 15
				) 🗸	23 ZI
STATE OF SO	UTH DAKOTA	)		(1)	TE SEAL AT
COUNTY OF N	AININELIALIA	SS		1	THE CO. MINISTRA
COUNTY OF	MININETIALIA ,	,			TH DAM
On this	11th de	wof Ja	nuary 2022	before me a Nota	ary Public, personally appeared
	Davil T Dr	niflat	and P. Le	itheiser	
who being by	me duly sworn	acknowledged th	at they signed the above Power	of Attorney as	Vice President
and Assistant	Secretary, respe	ectively, of the sa	aid WESTERN SURETY COME	PANY, and acknowled	dged said instrument to be the
	nd deed of said				
+****	****		i .		. 0
<b>£</b>	M. BENT	Г		m	2 ° 🖳
SEAL	NOTARY PUBL	IC (SEAL)		- ///. C	sen
1000	SOUTH DAKO	MY MY	Commission Expires Marc	h 2, 2026	Notary Public
#4444 M	444444444444 	ananna † ···	w.cnasurety.com > Owner/	Obligee Services >	Validate Bond Coverage.
10 validate	ona autnenti	city, go to ww	v.c.nasarety.com - Owner	ounder per arees >	
Form F1975-5-202	1				£3